
 
6,

00
 

 18,50 

 
2,
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 3,00 

 
1,
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 13,25 

 13,00  2,00 

2x Mutter M4
Messing versilbert

EBU 2024

D

E

F

C

1 2 3 4

B

A

321 5

C

D

4 6 7 8

A

B

Gewicht: 0.00 kgGrammOberfläche

Zeichnungsnummer:

Benennung:

Werkstoff:  

Ers. durch: Ers. für: 

Blatt

Maßstab: 10:1

Norm
Gepr.
Bearb.

NameDatumÄnderungZust.

Einbaubuchse 2,4mm

 

Behandlung:  

Kundenzeichnung

 

SCHNEPP
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